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Abstfmmungskreis:

ZV Sozialdienst

Limmattal

Zahl der
Stimmbe-
rechtigten

Hingegangene
Stimmrechts-

Ausweise

Stirn mzettel

Einge-
gangene

Ausser Betracht fallende

U'Eingel. | Leere | Ungültige
Gültige

Stimmen

Ja Nein

Stimm-
beteili-
gung %

Aesch

Birmensdorf

1064

4133

667

2421

566

1877

0 32

116

534 488

1521

36 53. 20

45.4133

53

1726

4013

205

553Dietikon

Geroldswil

12092

2960

5161

1324

4264

1117

194

46

3460

890

35. 26

37.7414

38

1049

1416

159

186Oberengstringen

Oetwil an der Limmat

3756

1747

1829

986

1520

798

65

36

1230

649

40.47

45.683

58

759

2727

110

392Schlleren

Uitikon

8960

3201

3700

2252

2905

1890

117

112

2335

1545

32.42

59.0413

9

1765

995

220

102Unterengstringen

Urdorf

2472

6109

1327

3155

1053

2510

49

168

893

2024

42. 60

41.09

Weiningen

Total

2790

49284

1422

24244

1114

19614

38

8

267

31

966 18

2304

1075

18363

963

16008

87. 18%

280

112

2355

12. 82 %

39.93

39.80


